```
www.ecourtsin
```

DITEM NO.75

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 32502-32520/2015

TEJA RAM & ANR. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 33416-33613/2015

SLP(C) No. 22055-22078/2016

SLP(C) No. 22041-22054/2016

(With Office Report)

Date: 08/08/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

Ms.Babita Sant,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr.J.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Babita Sant,Adv. Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

SLP(C) No.32502-32520/2015

The served respondents have failed to file the counter

affidavit within the period stipulated under the rules.

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps

in respect of the unserved respondents within four weeks.

⬠| ...2

ITEM NO.75

-2-

SC32502-32520/2015

SLP(C) Nos. 22055-22078/2016 & 22041-22054/2016

Registry shall issue notice to the unserved respondents and

await service.

List the matters again on 20.09.2016.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

SB

www.ecc

ww.ecourtsindia.