

"ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
9251-9263/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/07/2015
in RFA No. 1578/2006 15/07/2015 in RFA No. 1579/2006 15/07/2015 in
RFA No. 1580/2006 15/07/2015 in RFA No. 1581/2006 15/07/2015 in RFA
No. 1739/2006 15/07/2015 in RFA No. 1740/2006 15/07/2015 in RFA No.

1741/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	1742/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
1743/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	1744/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
1745/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	1746/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
1792/2003	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	1793/2003	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
1794/2003	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	1795/2003	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
1796/2003	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	1820/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
1821/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	1822/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
1826/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	1924/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
2026/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	2027/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
2050/2006	12/10/2015	in	RFA	No.	222/2015	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
2403/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	2404/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
2718/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	2719/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
2720/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	2721/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
2722/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	2723/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
2724/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	2725/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
2726/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	2727/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
2863/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	2951/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.
3024/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.	3067/2006	15/07/2015	in	RFA	No.

3406/2006 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At
Chandigarh)

RANJIT SINGH AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
permission to file SLP and substitution and office report)

Date : 05/05/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. J. P. Dhanda, Adv.

Mohd. Shahid Hussain, Adv.

Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. Gopi Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Permission to file Special Leave Petitions is granted.

Delay condoned.

Application(s) for substitution is/are allowed.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) Nos. 22041-54 of 2016

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

Court Master (Renu Diwan)

Assistant Registrar